
JR. HIGH BASKETBALL

LAY IT UP! Seventh grader
Emily Young goes for a lay
up to add two points to the
score. They went on to defeat
the Newberry Eagles by 21
points.

FAST BREAK. Under pres-
sure from a Hawk, Morgan
Parris brings the ball up the
court while Emily offers assis-
tance. Morgan and Emily's
teamwork prevailed as they
won by 8 points.

ON THE MOVE. Point-
guard Kent Doty leads the
team down the floor on a
fastbreak in hopes of getting
an easy score. The fast paced
game gave exciting entertain-
ment to the fans.

Jr. High Girls Basketball

RWAvs.
31
22
31
24
18
24
19
34
34

Timmerman
Cambridge
Gr.Christ.
Newberry
Laurens
Cambridge
Cr.Christ.
Laurens
Newberry

41
21
23
12
16
29
23
23
13

JR. HIGH GIRLS' BASKETBALL. Standing(l-r):Elizabeth Schachner,
Michelle Maddox, Meredyth Lyles, Naomi Berzley, Callie Ladd, Nicole Col-
lins, Mary Startsman. Kneeling(l-r):Mary Beth Parker, Emily Young, Morgan
Parris, Hannah Phillips, Ashley Arnette, Shannon Crawford, Kent Doty. Not
Pictured: Coach Sam Copeland.

Record: 6-3 overall
4-2 in the region


